PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - TIME TRIAL 3 LAPS

Organiser:

Date: 2017-10-01
Place Prague
Distance 9.9 km

Results for the split

SPORT CYCLING CLUB PRAGUE

B4SPGRT

INTELMGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw netto.

PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - TIME TRIAL 3 LAPS, OPEN

POS
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Name and surname

KOBLASA IVO
TEUBER MICHAEL
SENSKA PIERRE

JUUL MARI-LIS

STARK MICHAL
JORGENSEN MICHAEL
GRITSCH ALEXANDER
PACHECO FLAVIO
YVONNE MARZINKE
DIEPOLDOVA TEREZA
FANTINI DOMENICO
SEIFART STEFFEN
MOSNICKA TOMAS
FREYTAG FRIEDRICH
SISKA MICHAL
ABLINGER WALTER
JANCI LUBOMIR
NEVECNY TOMAS
STADLBAUER CHRISTOPH
HOLZREITER MARIO
PARNACK RENE

HABE GREGOR

AL MANSOORI AHMAD
MELON JANNICK
ANTOSOVA KATERINA
KOSTELANSKY JAKUB
KOEFOED LYKKE
PIJAHN YVONNE
TANGEN SUZANNA
PASTOROVA MIROSLAVA
ALHBABI AYED
RAMAC ANTUN
ALMAZAM HUSAIN
MARTIN STEVE
NEUHAUSER THOMAS
OHLQVIST PATRIK
WINKLER JAOSEF
ZICCARZI LORENA
JAHODA PATRIK
TURECEK RASTISLAV
KUCHTA JIRI

No.

150
145
146
126
151
64
63
60
66
68
148
78
86
91
89
81
95
62
85
87
80
88
149
83
117
152
127
118
119
69
77
94
76
79
92
122
93
67
120
123
121

Club City
CZECH CYCLING TEAM
BSV MUNCHEN
BPRSV- COTTBUS
SPARTA
STARK CYCLING TEAM
PARASPORT DENMARK
SPORTUNION TARRENZ / BSVRI
SPORTING/TAVIRA-PARACYCLING
RC SK VOEST/UBSV
NUTREND SPECIALIZED RACING
MANIGA PARACYCLING TEAM
BPRSV- COTTBUS
TEAM DUKLA PRAHA
BPRSV- COTTBUS
NUTREND SPECIALIZED RACING
RSC HEINDL OOE
SLOVAK NATIONAL TEAM
CERNI KONE
RSC-HEINDL 00
SCHRENK SPORT TEAM
BPRSV- COTTBUS
SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM
AL AIN CLUB
ROLLING LIONS
CERNI KONE
SK TOPOLCIANKY
PARASPORT DENMARK
BPRSV- COTTBUS
CYCLEMEISTER
BIKEPRO SK
ALAIN CLUB FOR THE DISABLED
CROATIA NATIONAL
ALAIN CLUB FOR THE DISABLED
BPRSV- COTTBUS
VFL BRACKENHEIM/RSG HEILBRONN
MOLNDALS CK
SKK BRNO
MANIGA PARACYCLING TEAM
NUTREND SPECIALIZED RACING
ZILINSKY SPORTOVY KLUB

NAT

GER
GER
EST
CZE
DEN
AUT
POR
AUT
CZE
ITA
GER
CZE
GER
CZE
AUT
SVK
CZE
AUT
AUT
GER
SLO
UAE
BEL
CZE
SVK
DEN
GER
NOR
SVK
UAE
CRO
UAE
GER
GER
SWE
CZE
ITA
CZE
SVK
CZE

fUCI

PRAGUE 2017

O%AM

PARA - CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP

Cat.
MC2
MC1
MC1
WC5
MC2
MH4
MH4
MH4
WC2
WC2
MC1
MH3
MH3
MT2
MH3
MH3
MT2
MH4
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MC2
MH3
WH3
MC2
WC4
WH4
WH4
wC3
MH3
MT2
MH3
MH3
MT2
MH2
MT2
WC2
MH1
MH2
MH1

uci
10008500517
10006080870
10008438172
10009919444
10008503345
10009558524
10009556908
10011225813
10008519513
10008433627
10061833844
10015832606
10011109312
10015141074
10008503143
10008468484
10008840724
10023499646
10012566433
10010023720
10015832707
10016137952
10056058102
10011221870
10009557413
10066428008
10066701224
10015422879
10062820820
10063535788
10056057900
10008841936
10056056886
10048358019
10010025235
10022500243
10008504052
10054526714
10009557615
1004081972
1008500921

BASPORT

0.1km 3.3km 6.6km
00:00:14 00:05:40 00:11:08
00:00:18 00:05:51 00:11:27
00:00:19 00:06:14 00:12:14
00:00:17 00:06:18 00:12:17
00:00:20 00:06:24 00:12:34
00:00:21 00:06:39 00:12:55
00:00:19 00:06:39 00:13:04
00:00:22 00:06:49 00:13:24
00:00:22 00:07:03 00:13:50
00:00:20 00:07:04 00:13:53
00:00:23 00:07:12 00:14:02
00:00:18 00:07:06 00:14:04
00:00:20 00:07:15 00:14:16
00:00:17 00:07:27 00:14:37
00:00:25 00:07:35 00:14:57
00:00:19 00:08:43 00:15:11
00:00:20 00:07:49 00:15:32
00:00:21 00:07:42 00:15:40
00:00:23 00:07:56 00:15:40
00:00:21 00:07:53 00:15:50
00:00:19 00:08:01 00:16:09
00:00:22 00:08:17 00:16:14
00:00:22 00:08:10 00:16:24
00:00:22 00:08:22 00:16:28
00:00:27 00:08:33 00:16:37
00:00:27 00:08:39 00:17:07
00:00:26 00:08:50 00:17:15
00:00:24 00:08:49 00:17:23
00:00:27 00:09:02 00:17:54
00:00:26 00:09:07 00:17:54
00:00:25 00:08:56 00:17:58
00:00:21 00:09:18 00:18:23
00:00:23 00:09:28 00:18:37
00:00:19 00:09:16 00:18:47
00:00:24 00:09:43 00:19:00
00:00:32 00:10:08 00:19:50
00:00:22 00:10:09 00:20:06
00:00:47 00:10:10 00:20:09
00:00:44 00:11:59 00:23:08
00:00:34 00:12:31 00:25:20
00:00:48 00:15:30 00:32:06
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PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - TIME TRIAL 3 LAPS, MC1

POS Name and surname No. Club
1 TEUBER MICHAEL 145 BSV MUNCHEN
2 SENSKA PIERRE 146 BPRSV- COTTBUS

3 FANTINI DOMENICO 148 MANIGA PARACYCLING TEAM

PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - TIME TRIAL 3 LAPS, MC2

POS Name and surname No. Club
1 KOBLASA IVO 150 CZECH CYCLING TEAM
2 STARK MICHAL 151 STARK CYCLING TEAM
3 AL MANSOORI AHMAD 149 AL AIN CLUB
4 KOSTELANSKY JAKUB 152 SK TOPOLCIANKY

PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - TIME TRIAL 3 LAPS, MH1

POS Name and surname No. Club
1 JAHODA PATRIK 120 NUTREND SPECIALIZED RACING
2 KUCHTAJIRI 121

PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - TIME TRIAL 3 LAPS, MH2

POS Name and surname No. Club

1 OHLQVIST PATRIK 122 MOLNDALS CK
2 TURECEK RASTISLAV 123 ZILINSKY SPORTOVY KLUB

PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - TIME TRIAL 3 LAPS, MH3

POS Name and surname No. Club
1 SEIFART STEFFEN 78 BPRSV- COTTBUS
2 MOSNICKA TOMAS 86 TEAM DUKLA PRAHA
3 SISKA MICHAL 89 NUTREND SPECIALIZED RACING
4 ABLINGER WALTER 81 RSC HEINDL OOE
5 STADLBAUER CHRISTOPH 85 RSC-HEINDL 00
6 HOLZREITER MARIO 87 SCHRENK SPORT TEAM
7 PARNACK RENE 80 BPRSV- COTTBUS
8 HABE GREGOR 88 SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM
9 MELON JANNICK 83 ROLLING LIONS
10 ALHBABI AYED 77 ALAIN CLUB FOR THE DISABLED
11 ALMAZAM HUSAIN 76 ALAIN CLUB FOR THE DISABLED
12 MARTIN STEVE 79 BPRSV- COTTBUS

PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - TIME TRIAL 3 LAPS, MH4

POS Name and surname No. Club
1 JORGENSEN MICHAEL 64 PARASPORT DENMARK
2 GRITSCH ALEXANDER 63 SPORTUNION TARRENZ / BSVRI
3 PACHECO FLAVIO 60 SPORTING/TAVIRA-PARACYCLING
4 NEVECNY TOMAS 62 CERNI KONE

City

City

City

City

City

City

NAT
GER
GER
ITA

NAT
CZE
CZE
UAE
SVK

NAT
CZE
CZE

NAT
SWE
SVK

NAT
GER
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
SLO
BEL
UAE
UAE
GER

NAT
DEN
AUT
POR

Cat.
MC1
MC1
MC1

Cat.
MC2
MC2
MC2
MC2

Cat.
MH1
MH1

Cat.

MH2
MH2

Cat.
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3

Cat.
MH4
MH4
MH4
MH4

uci

10006080870
10008438172
10061833844

ucli

10008500517
10008503345
10056058102
10066428008

uci

10009557615
1008500921

uci

10022500243
1004081972

ucli

10015832606
10011109312
10008503143
10008468484
10012566433
10010023720
10015832707
10016137952
10011221870
10056057900
10056056886
10048358019

ucli

10009558524
10009556908
10011225813
10023499646

0.1km
00:00:18
00:00:19
00:00:23

0.1km
00:00:14
00:00:20
00:00:22
00:00:27

0.1km
00:00:44
00:00:48

0.1km
00:00:32
00:00:34

0.1km
00:00:18
00:00:20
00:00:25
00:00:19
00:00:23
00:00:21
00:00:19
00:00:22
00:00:22
00:00:25
00:00:23
00:00:19

0.1km
00:00:21
00:00:19
00:00:22
00:00:21

3.3km
00:05:51
00:06:14
00:07:12

3.3km
00:05:40
00:06:24
00:08:10
00:08:39

3.3km
00:11:59
00:15:30

3.3km
00:10:08
00:12:31

3.3km
00:07:06
00:07:15
00:07:35
00:08:43
00:07:56
00:07:53
00:08:01
00:08:17
00:08:22
00:08:56
00:09:28
00:09:16

3.3km
00:06:39
00:06:39
00:06:49
00:07:42

http://b4sport.pl/

6.6km
00:11:27
00:12:14
00:14:02

6.6km
00:11:08
00:12:34
00:16:24
00:17:07

6.6km
00:23:08
00:32:06

6.6km
00:19:50
00:25:20

6.6km
00:14:04
00:14:16
00:14:57
00:15:11
00:15:40
00:15:50
00:16:09
00:16:14
00:16:28
00:17:58
00:18:37
00:18:47

6.6km
00:12:55
00:13:04
00:13:24
00:15:40
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PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - TIME TRIAL 3 LAPS, MT2

1 FREYTAG FRIEDRICH 91 BPRSV- COTTBUS GER MT2 10015141074 00:00:17 00:07:27 00:14:37
2 JANCI LUBOMIR 95 SLOVAK NATIONAL TEAM SVK MT2 10008840724 00:00:20 00:07:49 00:15:32
3 RAMAC ANTUN 94 CROATIA NATIONAL CRO MT2 10008841936 00:00:21 00:09:18 00:18:23
4 NEUHAUSER THOMAS 92 VFL BRACKENHEIM/RSG HEILBRONN GER MT2 10010025235 00:00:24 00:09:43 00:19:00
5 WINKLER JAOSEF 93 SKKBRNO CZE MT2 10008504052 00:00:22 00:10:09 00:20:06

PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - TIME TRIAL 3 LAPS, WC2

1 YVONNE MARZINKE 66 RC SK VOEST/UBSV AUT wC2 10008519513 00:00:22 00:07:03 00:13:50
2 DIEPOLDOVA TEREZA 68 NUTREND SPECIALIZED RACING CZE wec2 10008433627 00:00:20 00:07:04 00:13:53
3 ZICCARZI LORENA 67 MANIGA PARACYCLING TEAM ITA WC2 10054526714 00:00:47 00:10:10 00:20:09

PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - TIME TRIAL 3 LAPS, WC3

1 PASTOROVA MIROSLAVA 69 BIKEPRO SK SVK WC3 10063535788 00:00:26 00:09:07 00:17:54

PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - TIME TRIAL 3 LAPS, WC4

1 KOEFOED LYKKE 127 PARASPORT DENMARK DEN WC4 10066701224 00:00:26 00:08:50 00:17:15

PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - TIME TRIAL 3 LAPS, WC5

1 JUUL MARI-LIS 126 SPARTA EST WC5 10009919444 00:00:17 00:06:18 00:12:17

PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - TIME TRIAL 3 LAPS, WH3

1 ANTOSOVA KATERINA 117 CERNI KONE CZE WH3 10009557413 00:00:27 00:08:33 00:16:37

PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - TIME TRIAL 3 LAPS, WH4

1 PIJAHN YVONNE 118 BPRSV- COTTBUS GER WH4 10015422879 00:00:24 00:08:49 00:17:23
2 TANGEN SUZANNA 119 CYCLEMEISTER NOR WH4 10062820820 00:00:27 00:09:02 00:17:54
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